F/ 1S

FREESTYLE SKI
WORLD CuUP

Head Judge: YOUNG,Bob C

Chief of Comp: KIMBALL,Jamie
T.D.: BOURRET,James P

Chief of Scoring: STONE,Richard
Judge 1(T&A): ROBINSON, Tai W
Judge 2(T&A): GINGRAS,Danielle
Judge 3(T&A): O'BRIEN,Greta

Utah Aerial NorAm

Utah Olympic Park
Feb 8, 2012 (Wed) () (8284)

UTAH
OLYMPIC

PARK

Course: UOP Aerials Hill
Inrun Length: 67 m
Inrun Pitch: 24 deg
Landing Len: 30 m
Landing Pitch: 36 deg
Table Len: 29 m

Table Pitch: 1 deg

o4

Judge 4(Land): JENOURE,Anne Head Judge
Judge 5(Land): STONE,Gary J Sr Chief of Scoring
T.D.
Aerial - Wed Event Date: Feb 8, 2012 (Wed)
Male (By Score) Time: 6:54 pm
Utah Olympic Park Utah Aerial
‘ ‘Land—> ‘ ‘
No‘Bib Name FIS# J.3 T&A J.4 Judge‘ Manuvr DofD‘ Run Event
1‘ 66 BROWN,Nevin 2485223 .8 6.5 6.7 19.0/2.8 2.6 27.10 bLFF 3.800| 102.98
.1 6.25.7 18.0/2.6 2.6 25.80 bFFF 4.050/104.49 207.47
2| 32 LILLIS,Jonathon 2527147 .7 6.06.117.8/2.1 2.3 24.40 bFFF 4.050, 98.82
‘ .4 6.7 6.319.41.91.8 24 .95 bLFF 3.800 94.81 193.63
3, 67 BOWEN,Alex 2526810 .05.85.6 17.4 2.4 2.3 24._45 bLFF 3.800, 92.91
‘ .6 6.2 6.4 19.2/2.5 2.5 26.70 bLTF 3.500| 93.45 186.36
4! 71 ROSSI,Mike 2527740 .75.95.617.2'2.8 2.8 25.60 bLFF 3.800' 97.28
‘ .7 6.3 6.2 19.2/1.0 0.6 21.60 bLTF 3.500, 75.60 172.88
5/ 72 CUMMINGS,Austin 2360237 .1 6.06.118.2/2.6 2.8 26.30 bFF 3.150/ 82.84
.5 6.6 6.2 19.3/2.7 2.7 27.40 bLF 2.900, 79.46 162.30]
6‘ 73 BOHONNON,Mac 2527991 .4 6.06.118.5/2.7 2.5 26.30 bFdF 3.525/ 92.70
i X -46.05.918.31.21.2 21.90 bFF 3.150 68.98 161.68
7‘ 31 LABBE GIGUERE,Mar 2528181 .04.95.014.9/2.4 2.3 21.95 bFF 3.150, 69.14
.05.45.6 17.0/12.8 2.7 25.25 bLF 2.900/ 73.22 142.36
8/ 62 JOHNSON,Kendal 2528860 .15.54.915.50.50.4 16.85 bFdF 3.525 59.39
‘ .2 6.15.617.9/2.8 2.7 26.15 bFF 3.150 82.37 141.76
9 30 BLAIS-LANGLAIS,Da 2528875 .45.44915.71.41.6 20.20 bFF 3.150 63.63
‘ .2 6.06.218.4/2.4 2.2 25.30 bLF 2.900, 73.37 137.00
10" 34 CARIGNAN,Alec 2529378 .6 6.0 6.0 17.6'2.6 2.6 25.40 bLF 2.900' 73.66
.6 4.6 5.014.2/1.8 2.0 19.90 bLT 2.600| 51.74 125.40
11‘ 68 BOYCZUK,Jack A 2526776 .15.66.217.9/2.5 2.5 25.40 bFF 3.150/ 80.01
.84.4 4.1 13.3,0.6 0.3 14.65 bLF 2.900, 42.48 122.49
12‘ 35 GILLAM,Harry 2526331 .54.84.113.4/1.6 1.5 18.05 bLF 2.900| 52.34
.0 6.6 5.518.1'2.4 2.4 25.30 bLT 2.600' 65.78 118.12
13‘ 70 LOUGHRAN,Eric 2528330 .7 4.1 4.9 13.7/0.5 0.5 15.20 bFF 3.150| 47.88
-3 3.7 4.5 12.5/0.3 0.2 13.25 bLdF 3.275/ 43.39 91.27
14, 33 SEEMANN,Nik 2529657 .72.215 6.40.10.3 7.00 bF 2.300, 16.10
‘ .15.55.816.4/1.0 1. 19.40 bLT 2.600, 50.44 66.54
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